
05/2011 – 08/2014

Good Food on Montford

Chef, creative control

Met close deadlines, and  

managed time constraints.

01/2015 – 01/2016

CRW Marketing Center

Designer

Met close deadlines, worked in  

house with clients.

07/2016 – 08/2017

R+M Agency

Junior Designer.

Worked on a myriad of projects including: concepting, branding, 

web development, illustration, logo development.

Adobe Creative Suite:

Illustrator, indesign, photoshop

Technical Skills:

Illustration, printmaking, screenprinting, social media management,  

Microsoft office, Wordpress development 

Animation:

After effects, Premiere

Dean’s List

Chancellor’s List

Featured in the ECU Undergraduate show. (Juried exhibition)

Treasurer of the AIGA Design Associates at ECU.

Experience

Skills

Accolades

East Carolina University

BFA in Graphic Design

Education

References

Daniel Elliott 

312-953-3283

Elliottd@ecu.edu

Design Professor

Greg Norton 

919-677-9555 ex. 23

Greg@rmagency.com

President of R+M Agency

Lauren Brown 

919-677-9555 ex. 18

Lauren@rmagency.com

Senior Brand + PR Strategist

Jenny Gregory 

252-328-6387

Gregoryje@ecu.edu

Marketing Manager

Tompkinsc11@gmail.com
704-649-6054

Christian Tompkins, Designer

www.christiantompkins.com

Larry Schreiber  
704-965-5759
Cheflarry@gmail.com
Executive Chef


